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BARBER· M24 0135286 

25716 
Mf24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST&J 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
Mf24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
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0 47700 25716 7 
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M-24 
BARBER- M24 0135287 INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN sERIAL# G lo Coo st-ts-7 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 
410 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF 
,; >C/;·;. ; ··~'-·"·" ·' 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE "·'· 
470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION .:.: ; '· //f!fJ .. ~·· 
490 MAGNAFLUX SOLT (_/' 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +/- .5 LBS I 
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DATE INITIAL 
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/c -6-l,6 f:,~ 
iO-C-06 7-?J {'._ 

l//J. 7-ob /PiA) 

110- 7-/Jh 7Zt,J 

V6-7-<f/. 1£rz:__ 
v?vLrL LlDf\ 

' Ii -
\'G--fuTu cw 

Vti-9-v~ mJ 
I Jo ~1 (J,ll;, t.A 

!o/;/c;P/ ~ 

:1'°~ 
\Di\ ~9 

,1 1oh ;\ , So/ 1 \) 

/'\"' \, l 0 /\ 
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OP# OP.f:RAJ!QN NAl}ll~~--- READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 F) SAFE~" ;~-~~~~E I 1~ t~~ ~':x I 1· ).~ ,. ·1s ,.1s )(9·(){, ~j 
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 3. 6 J, 0 .). 7$ 
II· 9-06 Tll ) . J.,J 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ,(]J.'-f ~ . tJ.J.':l:.s . tlJ 'i.s 11· 1·dh nz_t,J 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK /, ,z!fTlli f-TZ-

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

~ JZ--
STUDS /1 1~-(j{; 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
"'2.3--06 // 1Z--// • J 

REAR SIGHT ASSY'S fl j\--

M) IRON SIGHT 
1 7 ....... d0 IJ ;, b 72-ALIGNMENT •/v_? r.__ 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 

I (J ,,v3·ff& ~~ 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND {PASs) FAIL 

650 TARGET CPASS~ FAIL 1vint1,, " •':Jo-I . " . 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION J 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION IJ)A I , 

\ MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO l <>-.}3 ·-c(; so 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
I I~ 13--cb 2-rz_ 

A)HEADSPACE 
+!- .5 LBS 

MIN 2.50 LBS 
.:<.. .:<o 2. ~ ;<_.:<..! ??.o? ,;(,_ .:<.// ~ B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0LBS liD,Z~O~ 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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A VERA8!ltJ~~~rcM~~ Q~~~ 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 

J()-(d-o-6 
DATE~..:__~--------

4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) TESTER __ _:S:_~..:__ ______ _ 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 ),Si) a.' l-( d-.L(O 

PULL #2 !).,f,o ,;2.l~ :J-_ vy . 
PULL #3 :J_,Lfr- Q ,£ ( Q.XJ 

PULL #4 Q.. t:, I Q.S-6 J.d?-

PULL #5 ;J.'I 0 d_.Cb ;;,L so 
TOTAL 12~'1 I 6 CC:i I 1'56 

-
AVERAGE 0-s-1 &bo d-31 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 S. 'J-D 3.i~ 

PULL #2 3.IY :2, '18' 

PULL #3 1.~\ ;)__qg-

PULL #4 3.iO j_j 0 

PULL #5 -6.t' 3.~3 

TOTAL l~'<fs I 5<}( 

AVERAGE 3t( 310 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 'ff_ I 6 c,,;. () q 
PULL #2 lf.6q 3.crrz 
PULL #3 ltJ.10 -g, c;<r 

PULL #4 Lf.o°I 3. C/( 

PULL #5 lf_ o1 6(_ cO i~; 

TOTAL 9-0')3 9ooS 
AVERAGE ~r/o' l(oO 

FVAI llATION RECORD - M-24 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY 
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COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

t/. oO 

l(.o~ 

~1. () { 
'(_ oo 

3.Cf~ 

SJ-Oo 7' 
l/o( 
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BARBER· M24 0135290 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6605457. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 10/24/2006 06:05 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.063 
-0.042 

0.075 
0.772 
0.111 
0.193 
0.379 
0.168 
0.093 
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BARBER· M24 0135291 

SERIAL NlJlVIBER: G6605457. 
TARGET NlJlVIBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 10/24/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.008 
0.111 
0.111 
2.927 
1. 850 
3.240 
0.274 
1. 935 
0.872 

3 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -1.637 
2: -0.019 
3: 1.290 
4: 0.578 
5: -0.809 
6: -0.016 
7: -0.416 
8: -0.281 
9: 1. 255 

10: -0.027 
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v 
"" 1.155 

0.837 
-0.234 
-0.008 
-0.695 
-0.301 
-0.226 
0.134 

-0.141 
0.586 

5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0135292 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6605457. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 10/24/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.112 
-0.051 
0.124 
1. 601 
2.241 
2.251 
0.206 
1. 322 
0.664 

5 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.689 
2: -0.767 
3: -0.902 
4: 0.172 
5: -0.140 
6: -0.319 
7: 0.173 
8: 0.699 
9: 0.478 

10: 0.170 
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y 
-1.241 
-0.528 
1.000 

-0.375 
-0.255 

0.125 
0.327 
0.265 
0.028 
0.141 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0135293 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6605457. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 10/24/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.124 
-0.250 
0.279 
1.716 
3.426 
3.618 
0.262 
1.913 
1.019 

1 
7 
7 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.768 

-0.322 
0.831 

-0.141 
-0.623 
0.021 
0.144 

-0.615 
-0.416 
-0.885 

• 
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y 

-1.744 
-1.827 
-0.452 
-0.799 
-0.586 
-0.032 
0.438 
1.599 
0.541 
0.363 

6 
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BARBER· M24 0135294 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6605457. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 10/24/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.086 
-0.038 
0.095 
1.548 
1.505 
1. 593 
0.207 
1. 089 
0.616 

4 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.664 
2: 0.539 
3: 0.690 
4: -0.858 
5: -0.572 
6: -0.257 
7: 0.015 
8: 0.295 
9: 0.049 

10: -0.101 
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y 
-0.962 
-0.569 
-0.236 
0.466 
0.543 
0.294 
0.320 
0.310 

-0.304 
-0.245 

5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0135295 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6605457. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 10/24/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.018 
0.021 
0.028 
1.428 
2.037 
2.089 
0.307 
1.051 
0.692 

4 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.317 
0.006 

-0.295 
-0.542 
-0.371 
0.295 
0.408 
0.886 

-0.147 
-0.375 
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-0.978 
-0.813 
-0.359 
-0.078 
0.121 

-0.112 
0.147 
0.472 
1.059 
0.753 

2 3 4 5 6 
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